The Profit Maker Proofing for July 2022 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on The Profit Maker. The Profit Maker website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 31st 17:10 Galway |Joe Masseria 5.50 2.00 Win 1 9.00 33.37

Single 31st 16:10 Galway |On A Session 7.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 24.37

Single 31st 15:20 Market  |Mac Suibhne 3.75 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 26.37
Rasen

Single 31st 16:00 Chester |Rogue Spirit 3.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 28.37

Single 31st 15:30 Chester |Red Mirage 5.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 30.37

Single 30th 16:30 Ajero 4.50 2.00 Win 1 7.00 32.37
Goodwood

Single 30th 15:00 Temporize 2.63 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 25.37
Newmarket

Single 29th 19:30 Mashaaer 3.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 27.37
Newmarket

Single 29th 18:55 Aurora Papillon 6.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 29.37
Newmarket

Each Way 29th 19:10 Galway |Alaroos 8.50 2.00 Win 3 0.50 31.37

Single 29th 20:05 Seeola 13.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 30.87
Southwell

Single 29th 19:05 Copperplate 4.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 32.87
Southwell

Single 29th 15:45 Bangor- |Golden Taipan 5.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 34.87
On-Dee

Single 28th 14:45 Galway |Sole Pretender 3.13 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 36.87

Single 28th 15:35 Nashwa 2.50 2.00 Win 1 2.85 38.87
Goodwood

Single 28th 15:00 New London 2.75 2.00 Win 1 3.50 36.02
Goodwood

Single 27th 16:10 Sea Speedwell 7.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 32.52
Goodwood

Single 27th 15:00 Walbank 5.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 34.52
Goodwood

Each Way 26th 17:55 Lil Guff 8.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 36.52
Goodwood

Each Way 26th 17:20 System 12.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 38.52
Goodwood

Single 26th 16:10 Equality 6.50 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 40.52
Goodwood

Each Way 26th 15:00 Lusail 6.50 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 42.52
Goodwood

Each Way 26th 14:25 Galeron 11.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 44.52
Goodwood

Single 25th 18:40 Galway |Farout 5.50 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 46.52

Single 25th 16:10 Newton |Coal Stock 8.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 48.52
Abbot

Single 25th 14:25 Newton |Mascat 2.75 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 50.52
Abbot

Single 25th 15:55 Ayr Lilikoi 6.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 52.52

Single 24th 17:20 Uttoxeter|One Touch 5.00 2.00 Win 1 8.00 54.52

Single 24th 14:55 Colinton 6.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 46.52
Pontefract

Single 24th 15:55 Beggarman 5.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 48.52
Chelmsford
City

Single 23rd 16:25 York Geremia 5.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 50.52

Single 23rd 15:15 York Claymore 3.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 52.52

Single 23rd 15:42 Alligator Alley 6.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 54.52
Newmarket

Each Way 23rd 15:00 Ascot Chiefofchiefs 15.00 2.00 Loss 15 -2.00 56.52

Single 22nd 19:40 Rechercher 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 58.52
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Newmarket
Single 22nd 19:55 York Lucander 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 59.52
Single 22nd 19:25 York Judith 3.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 60.52
Single 22nd 16:00 Thirsk  |Pink Crystal 3.25 2.00 Win 1 4.50 62.52
Single 22nd 17:25 Ascot Rattling 5.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 58.02
Single 21st 19:00 Tower Of 2.75 2.00 Win 1 3.50 60.02
Leopardstown |London
Single 21st 16:20 Commandment 3.75 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 56.52
Yarmouth
Single 21st 15:35 Sandown|Sweet Reward 4.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 58.52
Single 20th 19:38 Sandown|Rogue Rocket 5.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 60.52
Single 20th 15:40 Catterick |Vadamiah 3.00 2.00 Win 1 4.00 62.52
Single 20th 14:45 Lingfield |Tack 5.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 58.52
Single 19th 18:30 Story Rory 3.75 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 60.52
Ballinrobe
Single 19th 16:30 David Garrick 4.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 62.52
Ballinrobe
Single 19th 16:45 Firebomb 6.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 64.52
Musselburgh
Single 19th 15:35 Embla 6.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 66.52
Musselburgh
Single 18th 14:05 Cartmel |Sir Tivo 4.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 68.52
Single 18th 13:30 Cartmel |Calliope 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 70.52
Single 18th 16:10 Ayr Aberama Gold 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 71.52
Single 17th 17:10 Newton |Kabrit 5.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 72.52
Abbot
Single 17th 14:45 Curragh |Amortentia 3.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 74.52
Each Way 16th 15:14 Market |Mortlach 8.00 2.00 Loss PU -2.00 76.52
Rasen
Single 16th 17:11 Ripon Pepsi Cat 4.00 2.00 Win 1 6.00 78.52
Single 16th 15:57 Charging 2.50 2.00 Win 1 3.00 72.52
Newmarket Thunder
Each Way 16th 14:56 Newbury |Go Bears Go 15.00 2.00 Win 2 1.80 69.52
Single 15th 19:40 \Voodoo Queen 3.00 2.00 Win 1 4.00 67.72
Newmarket
Single 15th 15:10 Juan Les Pins 4.00 2.00 Win 1 6.00 63.72
Nottingham
Single 15th 15:53 Newbury |Rogue 2.88 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 57.72
Lightning
Single 15th 14:08 Newbury |Trillium 3.25 2.00 Win 1 4.50 59.72
Single 14th 14:50 Hamilton |Solar Joe 4.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 55.22
Single 14th 15:10 Leicester|Shaladar 5.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 57.22
Single 14th 15:30 Due A Rum 2.63 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 59.22
Chepstow
Single 13th 14:28 Uttoxeter|Leading 2.88 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 61.22
Theatre
Single 13th 13:45 Catterick |Jamih 4.50 2.00 Win 1 7.00 63.22
Single 12th 19:10 Charging Point 4.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 56.22
Southwell
Single 12th 18:50 Mobadra 3.00 2.00 Win 1 4.00 58.22
Chelmsford
City
Each Way 12th 15:10 Beverley |Gorgeous 6.50 2.00 Win 3 0.10 54.22
General
Single 12th 14:10 Beverley |Dubai Jemila 4.33 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 54.12
Single 12th 16:00 Bath Hurricane 3.25 2.00 Win 1 4.50 56.12
Helen
Single 11th 17:35 Windsor |Chartwell 4.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 51.62
House
Single 11th 15:45 Newton |Sergeant 4.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 53.62
Abbot
Single 11th 15:35 Ayr Augmentarium 7.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 55.62
Single 11th 19:45 Killarney |Spasiba 2.75 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 57.62
Single 10th 16:40 Perth Glen Ava 3.25 2.00 Win 1 2.70 59.62
Single 10th 16:05 Perth Lucky Flight 4.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 56.92
Single 10th 15:46 Stratford |Beyond The 5.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 58.92

Clouds
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Single 10th 15:11 Stratford |Joly Maker 7.00 2.00 Win 1 12.00 60.92

Single 9th 15:35 Ascot Chindit 3.13 2.00 Win 1 4.26 48.92

Single 9th 15:15 Lion Of War 3.75 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 44.66
Newmarket

Single 8th 14:15 Ascot Far Shot 4.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 46.66

Single 8th 14:40 York Flotus 3.75 2.00 Win 1 5.50 48.66

Single 8th 16:45 Ancient Times 6.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 43.16
Newmarket

Each Way 7th 15:00 Hierarchy 29.00 2.00 Loss 19 -2.00 45.16
Newmarket

Single 7th 13:50 Zechariah 3.75 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 47.16
Newmarket

Single 7th 14:35 Mill Stream 4.00 2.00 Win 1 6.00 49.16
Doncaster

Single 6th 19:35 Bath Kaasirr 5.50 2.00 Win 1 9.00 43.16

Each Way 6th 18:35 Bath Symbol of 9.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 34.16

Hope

Each Way 6th 20:20 Kempton [Silastar 11.00 2.00 Win 1 12.00 36.16

Single 5th 15:45 Lampang 4.00 2.00 Win 1 6.00 24.16
Pontefract

Single 5th 14.:45 Charles St 3.75 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 18.16
Pontefract

Single 4th 15:20 Tiger Orchid 3.75 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 20.16
\Worcester

Single 4th 15:35 Ayr Throne Hall 3.75 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 22.16

Single 3rd 16:37 Ayr Royal 4.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 24.16

Countess

Single 3rd 16:30 Shifter 5.50 2.00 Win 1 9.00 26.16
Chelmsford
City

Single 3rd 15:55 Tolstoy 5.00 2.00 Win 1 8.00 17.16
Chelmsford
City

Single 2nd 14:40 Haydock |Eshaada 3.75 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 9.16

Each Way 2nd 14:05 Haydock |Giavellotto 13.00 2.00 Win 2 1.40 11.16

Single 2nd 15:35 Sandown|Vadeni 3.75 2.00 Win 1 5.50 9.76

Single 2nd 13:50 Sandown|Mitbaahy 4.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 4.26

Single 1st 19:53 Beverley |Stripzee 7.00 2.00 Win 1 12.00 6.26

Single 1st 20:40 Haydock |Sir Benedict 6.50 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -5.74

Single 1st 19:08 Haydock |Tothenines 4.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -3.74

Single 1st 18:38 Haydock |Abu Malek 5.50 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -1.74

Single 1st 17:00 Crypto Quest 6.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 0.26
Doncaster

Single 1st 16:05 Sandown|Regal Reality 5.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 2.26

Single 1st 14:55 Sandown|One Nation 3.13 2.00 Win 1 4.26 4.26

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races

scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY
¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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